
Marketing collateral such as floor plans, material specifications, and site conditions are solely for illustrative purposes only and may vary from the completed development. 

Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. Sales and marketing by Beedie Living Realty Ltd. E. & O.E.
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Level 3 only – Interior  918 sqft  |  Exterior  86 sqft

Level 6 only – Interior  906 sqft  |  Exterior  86 sqft

scake 200%

C1 A3 C2

A1

A2

D2 B1

B2

D1

B1
D1

D1

B2

B2

C2A3

C3

C5
B1

D3
D1

C3

JH

JH

JH

JHJHJH

JH

JH

JH JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JHE

JHE

JHE

JHE

JH JH JHE

JH

JH

JH

JHE

JH

JH

JH

JHJHE

JHE

JHE

B2

B3

B4

THE

THE

THETH TH TH

THE THETH TH TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

THE

TH

TH

TH

TH

GUEST 
SUITE

D3
D1

B2

C2C4

scake 200%

C1 A3 C2

A1

A2

D2 B1

B2

D1

B1
D1

D1

B2

B2

C2A3

C3

C5
B1

D3
D1

C3

JH

JH

JH

JHJHJH

JH

JH

JH JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JHE

JHE

JHE

JHE

JH JH JHE

JH

JH

JH

JHE

JH

JH

JH

JHJHE

JHE

JHE

B2

B3

B4

THE

THE

THETH TH TH

THE THETH TH TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

THE

TH

TH

TH

TH

GUEST 
SUITE

D3
D1

B2

C2C4

LEVEL 6 NLEVEL 3




